Julianna Sectional
How To Order > EXAMPLE:
Sofa 3000-LF Leather Fabric
Sofa with Leather Arms,
Front Rail, and Top Rail.
Other pieces in Fabric.
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = LeatherChoose Your Material >
3072-F | LAF One Arm Loveseat
3061-F | Corner Chair
3053-F | RAF One Arm Sofa
3000-F | Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Nailhead Trim: Natural
Finish: Walnut Relic
3001-F | Chair
3008-F | Ottoman
King Hickory
Furniture S ince 1958
Julianna Sectional
3052 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 86 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 77 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 3 P23
3062 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 105 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 76 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 6 P23
3063 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 105 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 76 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 6 P23
3053 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 86 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 77 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 3 P23
3061 Corner Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 45 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 24 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 3 P23
3064 Armless Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 30 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 30 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 1 P23
3000 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 94 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 77 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 4 P23, 1 P2617
3075 Studio Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 86 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 69 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 2 P23, 1 P2617
3020 Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 68 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 51 D 24
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 2 P23, 1 P2617
3001 Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 41 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 25 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 1 P2617
3008 Ottoman
Overall Dimensions: H 18 W 31 D 22
3072 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 60 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 52 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 2 P23
3073 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 37 W 60 D 45
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 52 D 24
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 28
Pillows: 2 P23
All dimensions are approximate.